 This document contains information on a new product.
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6620  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com June 2002
The Communications Edge TM
Preliminary Product Information
AG403
InGaP HBT Gain Block
Functional Diagram Product Features

1.  Data represents typical performance in an application board with
T = 25ºC, Vs = +6 V, and Rbias = 16 Ω in a 50 Ω system.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AG403-86 InGaP HBT Gain Block
SOT-86 Style Package
 (Available in Tape & Reel)
AG403-89 InGaP HBT Gain Block
SOT-89 Style Package
 (Available in Tape & Reel)
AG403-86PCB Fully Assembled Application Board
AG403-89PCB Fully Assembled Application Board
Specifications
Parameters1 Units Min Typ Max
Frequency Range MHz  DC-5000
S21 - Gain dB  20.5